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Eventuali reclami entro 20 giorni dalla pubblicazione
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COGNOME NOME  Tessera 
CNDA

 SOCIETA'
 Tessera 

UITS

TSN

NOTE spareggi 
(inserire solo 

numeri)
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TANTZUTSU O/R 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 ANNUNZIATA NATALE 461 GAP NAPOLI 1 3 3 2 1 81
2 GARGIULO FABRIZIO x x NAPOLI 1 1 4 4 70

COMINAZZO O 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 INGRAVALLE ATTILIO 1362 ARTA ROMA 2 6 2 82

COMINAZZO R 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 MONTAGNUOLO CIRO 835 GAP NAPOLI 2 3 4 1 86
2 GASBARRI MARIO AUGUSTO 300 ARTA ROMA 4 4 2 82
3 ANNUNZIATA NATALE 461 GAP NAPOLI 3 3 3 1 78

KUCHENREUTER O 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 GASBARRI MARIO AUGUSTO 300 arta ROMA 3 6 1 92
2 INGRAVALLE ATTILIO 1362 ARTA ROMA 3 4 3 90
3 DI IORIO EDOARDO 1506 ADS 312819 ROMA 1 3 2 1 3 78
4 COSTA SANTO 1329 ARTA ROMA 3 2 2 3 75

KUCHENREUTER R 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 SIGNORINI RENZO 241 ARTA ROMA 3 7 93
2 MONTAGNUOLO CIRO 835 GAP 14173 NAPOLI 3 7 93
3 COSTA SANTO 1329 ARTA ROMA 5 2 3 92
4 MIGLIAROTTI ENNIO 464 GAP 25675 NAPOLI 4 3 2 1 90
5 CURCIO ENZO 794 ARTA ROMA 3 4 3 90
6 SARDELLA ANTONIO 240 ADS ROMA 3 4 2 1 89
7 ZAMPONI MAURO NEW ARTA 22698 ROMA 3 3 4 89
8 MANNA DANILO 1314 ARTA ROMA 2 5 3 89
9 GENTILE DI PIRRO GIOVANNI 465 IB 25275 FOGGIA 3 3 3 1 88

10 VIGLIOTTI CARMINE 1006 GAP 44541 NAPOLI 1 6 3 88
11 PENNINO ORLANDO NEW ADS BENEVENTO 2 3 5 87
12 GIORDANO LUIGI 898 LAFUL CASERTA 2 2 5 1 85
13 LEPORE MARCELLO 301 ADS 27675 ROMA 1 3 6 85
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14 FARINA VINCENZO 1316 ARTA ROMA 6 3 1 85
15 IANNOTTA ROBERTO X X CASERTA 2 2 4 1 1 83
16 ARABIA ANNA 963 ADS ROMA 5 3 2 83
17 CAIAFA FRANCESCO 319 GAP 25623 NAPOLI 2 6 1 1 81
18 LUCIANI MARIA LUISA 234 ADS ROMA 3 4 3 80
19 GENOVA GENNARO 586 GAP 14138 NAPOLI 4 3 1 2 79
20 GIORDANO UMBERTO 887 LAFUL CASERTA 4 2 3 1 79
21 MEO FRANCESCO 906 LAFUL CASERTA 1 1 4 3 1 78
22 CIANCIULLI MARIO 691 LAFUL CASERTA 3 2 2 2 1 74
23 IANNOTTA EUGENIO X X CASERTA 3 2 2 2 1 74

COLT 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 LEPORE MARCELLO 301 ADS 27675 ROMA 3 7 93
2 GARGIULO FABRIZIO X X 25658 NAPOLI 3 6 1 92
3 ANNUNZIATA NATALE 461 GAP 25608 NAPOLI 2 4 4 88
4 INGRAVALLE ATTILIO 1362 ARTA 279723 ROMA 5 5 85
5 MANNA DANILO 1314 ARTA 27769 ROMA 2 2 4 1 1 83
6 DEL VECCHIO RAFFAELE X X BENEVENTO 1 1 3 1 3 1 73
7 CORRERA MASSIMO 322 GAP NAPOLI 1 4 2 1 2 72

MARIETTE 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 SIGNORINI RENZO 241 ARTA ROMA 5 5 95
2 LEPORE MARCELLO 301 ADS 27675 ROMA 4 6 94
3 MANNA DANILO 1314 ARTA ROMA 3 7 93
4 VIGLIOTTI CARMINE 1006 GAP 44541 NAPOLI 3 6 1 92
5 ZAMPONI MAURO NEW ARTA 22698 ROMA 4 2 4 90
6 MIGLIAROTTI ENNIO 464 GAP 25675 NAPOLI 2 5 3 89
7 GARGIULO FABRIZIO X X NAPOLI 1 4 5 86
8 SARDELLA ANTONIO 240 ADS ROMA 1 2 6 1 83
9 CAVALLUZZO VITTORIO NEW ADS 8276 BENEVENTO 1 1 6 2 79

10 DEL GROSSO ANNAMARIA NEW ADS BENEVENTO 2 1 1 5 1 78
11 COSTA SANTO 1329 ARTA ROMA 1 2 4 1 1 1 78
12 FARINA VINCENZO 1316 ARTA ROMA 4 6 74
13 ARABIA ANNA 963 ADS ROMA 2 3 5 67

S & W 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 SIGNORINI RENZO 241 ARTA ROMA 2 5 4 1 3 122
2 GASBARRI MARIO AUGUSTO 300 CUS ROMA ROMA 5 6 2 1 1 116
3 CAIAFA FRANCESCO 319 GAP 25623 NAPOLI 1 7 5 1 1 107
4 CORRERA MASSIMO 322 GAP NAPOLI 1 4 4 2 3 97
5 GENOVA GENNARO 586 GAP 14138 NAPOLI 1 1 4 3 3 2 87

DONALD MALSON O (COLT 50MT.) 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 CURCIO ENZO 794 ARTA ROMA 3 4 3 70

DONALD MALSON R 1 (MARIETTE 50MT.) 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0



1 SIGNORINI RENZO 241 ARTA ROMA 1 1 2 3 1 2 72
2 CURCIO ENZO 794 ARTA ROMA 1 1 3 3 1 1 65

REMINGTON O (COLT 25MT+ D.MALSON O 50MT) 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

REMINGTON R (MARIETTE 25MT + D.MALSON R 50MT) 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 SIGNORINI RENZO 241 ARTA ROMA 6 6 2 3 1 2 167

HIZADAI O&R 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

TANEGASHIMA O&R 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

LIPSIA O&R 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

MIQUELET O 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 VALERI ANTONIO 242 ARTA ROMA 5 4 1 94
2 CIRCI SANDRO 323 ARTA ROMA 2 1 4 3 72

MIQUELET R 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 BIANCHI EDOARDO 746 ARTA ROMA 1 1 2 2 1 1 49

PENNSYLVANIA O/R 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 BARTOLOMEO DE IURI D. 978 GAP NAPOLI 1 5 4 87
2 PISCOPO LUIGI 1520 GAP NAPOLI 1 4 4 1 85
3 CIRCI SANDRO 323 ARTA ROMA 1 3 4 2 83
4 VIGLIOTTI VINCENZO 1007 GAP 44549 NAPOLI 3 5 2 81
5 FREZZOLINI ERNESTO 799 ARTA ROMA 2 1 2 5 80
6 ANTONELLI STEFANO 234 ARTA ROMA 3 4 1 2 78

GUARDIA NAZIONALE 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

LAMARMORA O 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 ANTONELLI STEFANO 234 ARTA ROMA 2 4 3 1 87
2 VALERI ANTONIO 242 ARTA ROMA 3 4 3 80

LAMARMORA R 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 BARTOLOMEO DE IURI D. 978 GAP NAPOLI 3 6 1 92
2 PISCOPO LUIGI 1520 GAP NAPOLI 4 3 3 91
3 VIGLIOTTI VINCENZO 1007 GAP 44549 NAPOLI 2 5 3 89
4 CECCARELLI GIANCARLO 1426 GAP NAPOLI 3 2 5 88
5 DI NARDO VINCENZO 1417 GAP NAPOLI 2 2 5 1 85
6 VENTURA GIAN LUIGI 243 ARTA ROMA 1 3 5 1 84
7 LABELLARTE VINCENZO R ARTA ROMA 1 4 2 3 83
8 TORRINI CARLO 1238 ARTA ROMA 2 4 4 78
9 GUIDETTI ATTILIO PAOLO 1050 IBS EBOLI 1 2 2 3 2 77

10 BAMBACARO ANTONIO 725 IBS EBOLI 3 2 4 1 77

VETTERLI O 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 VALERI ANTONIO 242 ARTA ROMA 3 5 2 91



2 ANTONELLI STEFANO 234 ARTA ROMA 3 5 2 91
3 DI IORIO EDOARDO 1506 ADS ROMA 3 4 3 90
4 FREZZOLINI ERNESTO 799 ARTA ROMA 2 3 2 3 84

VETTERLI R 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1 BARTOLOMEO DE IURI D. 978 GAP NAPOLI 5 5 95
2 VENTURA GIAN LUIGI 243 ARTA ROMA 5 5 95
3 VIGLIOTTI VINCENZO 1007 GAP NAPOLI 6 2 2 94
4 CECCARELLI GIANCARLO 1426 GAP NAPOLI 5 4 1 94
5 TORRINI CARLO 1238 ARTA ROMA 3 6 1 92
6 PISCOPO LUIGI 1520 GAP NAPOLI 3 4 3 90
7 DI NARDO VINCENZO 1427 GAP NAPOLI 2 6 2 90
8 ABBRUZZESE FERNANDO R IB FOGGIA 2 5 2 1 88
9 GUIDETTI ATTILIO PAOLO 1050 IBS EBOLI 1 6 3 88

10 CARUSO MARIO 1283 ADS BENEVENTO 3 3 1 3 86
11 LIMONGELLI GIUSEPPE NEW ADS BENEVENTO 1 3 6 85
12 BAMBACARO ANTONIO 725 IBS EBOLI 1 3 5 1 84

MAXIMILIAM O 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

MAXIMILIAM R 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

GETTYSBURG O 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

GETTYSBURG R 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

GETTYSBURG O X 2 1 (Lamarmora O  o Miniè O + Gettysburg O) 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

GETTYSBURG R X2 1 (Lamarmora R  o Miniè R + Gettysburg R) 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

MINIE' O 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

MINIE' R 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

WHITWORTH O 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

WHITWORTH R 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

WALKIRIE O/R 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

SHARPSHOOTER 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

CARCANO 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

A/T-300MT. 1 Fucili ad Avancarica - posizione terra 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

A/A-300MT. 1 Fucili ad Avancarica - posizione seduti 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

CM/T-300MT. 1 Fucili a Cartuccia M. posizione terra 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0



CM/A-300MT. 1 Fucili a Cartuccia M. posizione seduti 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0


